LEDLUM246R2   12-25
APPLICATION
High Bay Hazardous Location LED luminaires are
exceptionally versatile and robust. They are perfect
for challenging environments where durability and
reliability are crucial.
BENEFITS & FEATURES

1 of 5
ORDERING GUIDE
HAZHB P XXX XXX D 8 50 GR S25
PRODUCT
NAME CLASSIFICATION  WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP FINISH OPTIONS
HAZHB =
Hazardous High Bay
P = Performance
Class
080 = 80W
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 CRI 50 = 5000K GR = Gray S25 = 25° stanchion
WM= wall mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
FIXTURE
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH OPTIONS
PTO/
MTO
66805  HAZHB/P080UNVD850/GR/S25 80 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion –
66806  HAZHB/P150UNVD850/GR/S25 150 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion –
66807  HAZHB/P200UNVD850/GR/S25 200 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion PTO
66808  HAZHB/P080HUVD850/GR/S25 80 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion PTO
66809  HAZHB/P150HUVD850/GR/S25 150 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion PTO
66810  HAZHB/P200HUVD850/GR/S25 200 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray 25° Stanchion PTO
66815  HAZHB/P080UNVD850/GR 80 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – –
66816  HAZHB/P150UNVD850/GR 150 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – –
66817  HAZHB/P200UNVD850/GR 200 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – PTO
66818  HAZHB/P080HUVD850/GR 80 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – PTO
66819  HAZHB/P150HUVD850/GR 150 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – PTO
66820  HAZHB/P200HUVD850/GR 200 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray – PTO
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-277 and 277-480Vac
	— Power Factor >.9
	— THD <20%
	— Dimmable 0-10V
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
	— 80W: -40°F to +131°F
(-40°C to +55°C)
	— 150W and 200W:
-40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C)
	— 200W UNV only
-40°F to 131°F (-40°C to 55°C)
	— T codes:
80W – T5 @ 55°C (UNV & HUV)
150W – T6 @ 50°C (UNV)
	 T5 @ 50°C (HUV)
200W – T4A @ 55°C (UNV)
	 T5 @ 50°C (HUV)
CERTIFICATIONS & LISTINGS
	— UL844 Hazardous Locations |
CSA 22.2 No. 137
	— Class I Division 2, Group A, B, C, D
	— Class II Division 1, Group E, F, G

HIGH BAY 80W
HIGH BAY 150W & 200W
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
FIXTURE
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH OPTIONS
PTO/
MTO
66958 HAZHB/P080UNVD850/GR/WM 80 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO/
MTO
66959 HAZHB/P150UNVD850/GR/WM 150 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO/
MTO
66960 HAZHB/P200UNVD850/GR/WM 200 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO
66961 HAZHB/P080HUVD850/GR/WM 80 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 12000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO
66962 HAZHB/P150HUVD850/GR/WM 150 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 22500 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO
66963 HAZHB/P200HUVD850/GR/WM 200 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 30000 5.1 Standard Up to 150 Gray Wall Mount PTO
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
3 of 5
ACCESSORIES
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION ITEM DESCRIPTION